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Technisch specificatieblad
Glijmoer

Artikelnr.  1147028

 
 

St Staal
ZL Zinklamel

Glijmoer voor gebruik met profielrail CL2712

 
 

 

Stamgegevens

1147028
CL27SN M6 ZL
M6
staal
St
Zinklamel

ZL
100,00 Stuk
0,85 kg/100 st.

Bestelnr.
Type
Dimensie
Materiaal
Materiaal-afk.
Opper-
vlak
Oppervlak afk.
Kleinste verkoop-eenheid (VG)
Gewicht

 
 

 

Technische 
gegevens

24,50 mm
13,00 mm
4,00 mm
M6
6,00
6,00



Lengte
Breedte
Zijhoogte
Schroefdraad
Grootte schroefdraad M
Afmeting schroefdraad
metrisch
Met veer
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	_Gleitmutter
	Glijmoer __ (Typ: CL27SN M6 ZL - OBO)


